INDIVIDUALIZED
ECLS CARE
Bio-Medicus Life Support™  Catheters
Indicated for Long-Term* ECLS
*21CFR870.4100
As ECLS therapy evolves and
expands, so does the variety of
patients you treat. This makes it

not have authorization for use.
Europe
Medtronic International Trading Sàrl.
Route du Molliau 31
Case postale
Ch-1131 Tolochenaz
Tel: +41 (0)21 802 70 00
Fax: +41 (0)21 802 79 00
medtronic.eu
OrdErInG InfOrMATIOn
Bio-Medicus Life Support
Catheters and Introducers Catheter Code french Size Tip Length Connector
rEtUrN Or DraiNagE
FLEX
LS96218-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 18 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-017 17 Fr (5.7 mm) 18 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-019 19 Fr (6.3 mm) 18 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 18 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 18 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 18 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) vented
rEtUrN Or DraiNagE
FLEX XL
LS96550-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 50 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96550-017 17 Fr (5.7 mm) 50 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-019 19 Fr (6.3 mm) 55 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 55 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 55 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 55 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
drAInAGE
MULTI
LS96438-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 38 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96438-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 38 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96438-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 38 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
drAInAGE
MULTI XL
LS96355-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 55 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 61 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 61 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-027 27 Fr (9.0 mm) 61 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-029 29 Fr (9.7 mm) 61 cm 3/8” (0.95 cm) non-vented
rEtUrN
MINI
LS96010-009 9 Fr (3.0 mm) 10 cm 1/4” (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-011 11 Fr (3.7 mm) 10.5 cm 1/4” (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-013 13 Fr (4.3 mm) 11 cm 1/4” (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 11.5 cm 1/4” (0.64 cm) non-vented
drAInAGE
MINI
LS96110-009 9 Fr (3.0 mm) 10 cm 1/4” (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-011 11 Fr (3.7 mm) 10.5 cm 1/4” (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-013 13 Fr (4.3 mm) 11 cm 1/4” (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 11.5 cm 1/4” (0.64 cm) non-vented
UC202102404EE © Medtronic 2020.
All rights reserved.
LifeLine
CardioVascular technical Support